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Participants

Nation Name Club   Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

BRA FEP PR 1.3 yes

        ALVES Tabea <   Team
Manager

       

        TEIXEIRA Fabiana BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1972 R F      

        ALVES Tabea BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1989 R F      

        MORAES Gabriela BRA PR CC Curitibano 2005 R F      

        CAMARGO Fernanda BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1997 L F      

FEP 2 PR 1.4 yes

        ASSIS Gabriel <   Team
Manager

       

        EMED Maria Luiza BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 2008 R F      

        TEIXEIRA Pietra BRA PR CC Curitibano 2006 R F      

        DIAS Aydee BRA PR CMPR Parana 2007 R F      

        CANALI Nicole BRA PR CMPR Parana 2000 R F      

FME MG 1.5 yes

        AMARAL Clara BRA MG Romão Gomes
Esgrima

2004 R F      

        TELLO Cledola BRA MG Romão Gomes
Esgrima

1953 R F      

        MACEDO Vitória BRA MG Romão Gomes
Esgrima

2008 R F      

FPE SP SP 1.2 yes

        PARO Maria BRA SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2006 R F      

        CORREIA Laura BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2007 R F      

        ZETTERMANN Renata BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2000 R F      

        SILVA Marcela BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 1994 R F      

FPE SP 2 SP 1.1 yes

        OLSCHOWSKY Marilia BRA SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1991 R F      

        DE CAMARGO Maria
Rita

BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 1991 R F      

        MELO Mariana BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2009 R F      

        VIZEU Victoria BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2004 R F      

FRGE 1 RS 1.6 yes

        NUNES Eduardo <   Team
Manager

       

        QUADROS Julia BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2007 R F      

        BONETTI Giovana BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999 L F      

        MORAIS Marina BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R F      

        MEINE Mariana BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R F      

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

1 Nations, 6 Participants (6 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 0.0000 BRA FPE SP 2 SP yes

2. 1 002 0.0000 BRA FPE SP SP yes

3. 1 003 0.0000 BRA FEP PR yes

4. 1 004 0.0000 BRA FEP 2 PR yes

5. 1 005 0.0000 BRA FME MG yes

6. 1 006 0.0000 BRA FRGE 1 RS yes
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Technical directory and other commissions CORRECTION #1

Delegate of referee commission

A definir

Competition manager

A definir

Technical directory

ARBITRAGEM
Ana Morsch
Enrico Pezzi

Gabriela Vianna
Henrique Garrigos
Gabriel Vasques
Luciano Finardi

Luan Albano
Taylaine Guzenski
Italo Vasconcelos

Paulo Juan Velloso
Ana Clara Rodrigues

Leopoldo Gubert
Carolina Anzolin

Gabriel Assis
Pedro Marostega
Murilo Machado
Miguel Grandon
Alejandra Munoz

DELEGADO DE ARBITRAGEM
Eduardo Romao

STAFF
Leandro Cassou Erthal

Gabriel Pereira dos Santos
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Davi Krieger da Silva
Leonardo Felipe da Silveira Cans Barbosa

Antoniel Alves Barbosa
WILLIAN RICARDO EVARISTO DOS SANTOS

COMITÊ ORGANIZADOR
Rodrigo Fontes

Eduardo Azeredo

SECRETARIA DE DIRETÓRIO TÉCNICO
Ednilson Cezano
Luciano Rossato

PRESIDENTE DO DIRETÓRIO TÉCNICO
Juan Liendo

COMUNICAÇÃO E DIVULGAÇÃO
Rosele Sanchotene

Henrique Sudatti

DIRETOR DE PROVA
Arno Schneider

DIRETOR GERAL DO EVENTO
Ricardo Machado
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 6 Participants

1 Direct elimination
14.06. 09:00

Table of 8 with place 1-4

6 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 14.06. 09:00

Table of 8
Final of 4
Place 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min



Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes

Curitiba (BRA)
14.06.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior

Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.2 14.06.2024 18:05 1 / 1
Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.4.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 BRA FPE SP 2 SP 2 1 0.0000

2 BRA FPE SP SP 2 2 0.0000

3 BRA FEP PR 2 3 0.0000

4 BRA FEP 2 PR 2 4 0.0000

5 BRA FME MG 2 5 0.0000

6 BRA FRGE 1 RS 2 6 0.0000
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
 

1 FPE SP 2 BRA  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Fri 09:00

5 FME BRA   43

4 FEP 2 BRA   V

  R: VASCONCELOS Italo (BRA) / GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

  Piste 2 Fri 09:00

3 FEP BRA   V

6 FRGE 1 BRA   33

  R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA) / PEZZI Enrico (BRA)

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 FPE SP BRA  

 

Piste 1 Fri 10:20

FPE SP 2 BRA   V

FEP 2 BRA   29

Piste 2 Fri 10:20

FEP BRA   40

FPE SP BRA   V

Piste 1 Fri 11:30

FPE SP 2 BRA   39

FPE SP BRA   V 42

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA) / PEZZI Enrico (BRA)

    J | Place 3/4  
  Piste 2 Fri 11:30

1 FEP 2 (4) BRA   34

2 FEP (3) BRA   V

  R: VASCONCELOS Italo (BRA) / BENTO Fellipe (BRA)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

09:00 | Piste 1 R: VASCONCELOS Italo, BRA / GUZENSKI Taylaine, BRA

FEP 2 45 43 FME

TEIXEIRA Pietra 1 1 3 3 AMARAL Clara

DIAS Aydee 7 8 5 2 TELLO Cledola

CANALI Nicole 1 9 10 5 MACEDO Vitória

TEIXEIRA Pietra 11 20 15 5 TELLO Cledola

CANALI Nicole 2 22 25 10 AMARAL Clara

DIAS Aydee 4 26 26 1 MACEDO Vitória

EMED Maria Luiza 7 33 34 8 TELLO Cledola

TEIXEIRA Pietra 7 40 39 5 MACEDO Vitória

DIAS Aydee 5 45 43 4 AMARAL Clara

09:00 | Piste 2 R: FINARDI Luciano, BRA / PEZZI Enrico, BRA

FRGE 1 33 45 FEP

MEINE Mariana 2 2 4 4 MORAES Gabriela

MORAIS Marina 6 8 10 6 TEIXEIRA Fabiana

QUADROS Julia 1 9 12 2 CAMARGO Fernanda

MEINE Mariana 5 14 17 5 TEIXEIRA Fabiana

QUADROS Julia 0 14 21 4 MORAES Gabriela

MORAIS Marina 2 16 25 4 CAMARGO Fernanda

QUADROS Julia 4 20 29 4 TEIXEIRA Fabiana

MEINE Mariana 2 22 39 10 CAMARGO Fernanda

MORAIS Marina 11 33 45 6 MORAES Gabriela
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Semi-Final

10:20 | Piste 1

FEP 2 29 45 FPE SP 2

TEIXEIRA Pietra 1 1 5 5 VIZEU Victoria

DIAS Aydee 1 2 10 5 MELO Mariana

EMED Maria Luiza 2 4 15 5 DE CAMARGO Maria Rita

TEIXEIRA Pietra 3 7 18 3 MELO Mariana

EMED Maria Luiza 3 10 25 7 VIZEU Victoria

DIAS Aydee 3 13 27 2 DE CAMARGO Maria Rita

EMED Maria Luiza 4 17 30 3 MELO Mariana

TEIXEIRA Pietra 9 26 37 7 OLSCHOWSKY Marilia

DIAS Aydee 3 29 45 8 VIZEU Victoria

10:20 | Piste 2

FPE SP 45 40 FEP

SILVA Marcela 4 4 5 5 ALVES Tabea

CORREIA Laura 4 8 10 5 MORAES Gabriela

PARO Maria 2 10 13 3 CAMARGO Fernanda

SILVA Marcela 8 18 17 4 MORAES Gabriela

PARO Maria 2 20 20 3 ALVES Tabea

CORREIA Laura 3 23 24 4 CAMARGO Fernanda

PARO Maria 10 33 33 9 MORAES Gabriela

SILVA Marcela 3 36 36 3 CAMARGO Fernanda

CORREIA Laura 9 45 40 4 ALVES Tabea

Place 3/4

11:30 | Piste 2 R: VASCONCELOS Italo, BRA / BENTO Fellipe, BRA

FEP 45 34 FEP 2

ALVES Tabea 5 5 2 2 TEIXEIRA Pietra

MORAES Gabriela 3 8 7 5 DIAS Aydee

CAMARGO Fernanda 4 12 16 9 EMED Maria Luiza

MORAES Gabriela 4 16 17 1 TEIXEIRA Pietra

ALVES Tabea 9 25 20 3 EMED Maria Luiza

CAMARGO Fernanda 4 29 23 3 DIAS Aydee

MORAES Gabriela 6 35 27 4 CANALI Nicole

CAMARGO Fernanda 5 40 29 2 TEIXEIRA Pietra

ALVES Tabea 5 45 34 5 DIAS Aydee
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Final

11:30 | Piste 1 R: FINARDI Luciano, BRA / PEZZI Enrico, BRA

FPE SP 42 39 FPE SP 2

CORREIA Laura 3 3 2 2 DE CAMARGO Maria Rita

PARO Maria 2 5 6 4 VIZEU Victoria

ZETTERMANN Renata 4 9 11 5 MELO Mariana

PARO Maria 2 11 13 2 DE CAMARGO Maria Rita

CORREIA Laura 5 16 16 3 MELO Mariana

SILVA Marcela 5 21 19 3 VIZEU Victoria

PARO Maria 4 25 24 5 MELO Mariana

SILVA Marcela 4 29 27 3 DE CAMARGO Maria Rita

CORREIA Laura 13 42 39 12 VIZEU Victoria
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 BRA FPE SP SP  

        PARO Maria BRA SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2006

        CORREIA Laura BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2007

        ZETTERMANN Renata BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2000

        SILVA Marcela BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 1994

2 BRA FPE SP 2 SP  

        OLSCHOWSKY Marilia BRA SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1991

        DE CAMARGO Maria Rita BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 1991

        MELO Mariana BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2009

        VIZEU Victoria BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2004

3 BRA FEP PR  

        TEIXEIRA Fabiana BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1972

        ALVES Tabea BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1989

        MORAES Gabriela BRA PR CC Curitibano 2005

        CAMARGO Fernanda BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 1997

4 BRA FEP 2 PR  

        EMED Maria Luiza BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato 2008

        TEIXEIRA Pietra BRA PR CC Curitibano 2006

        DIAS Aydee BRA PR CMPR Parana 2007

        CANALI Nicole BRA PR CMPR Parana 2000

Table of 8

5 BRA FME MG  

        AMARAL Clara BRA MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2004

        TELLO Cledola BRA MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 1953

        MACEDO Vitória BRA MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2008

6 BRA FRGE 1 RS  

        QUADROS Julia BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2007

        BONETTI Giovana BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999

        MORAIS Marina BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

        MEINE Mariana BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T8 T4 P3 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B ANZOLIN Carolina 0 0 0

B GUBERT Leopoldo 0 0 0

ALBANO Luan 0 0 0

VASCONCELOS Italo 1 1 2 0 0

B B B VELOSSO Paulo Juan 0 0 0

BENTO Fellipe 1 1 0 0

B B N FINARDI Luciano 1 1 2 0 0

MAROSTEGA Pedro 0 0 0

B GUZENSKI Taylaine 1 1 0 0

MORSCH Ana Clara 0 0 0

B B GARRIGOS Henrique 0 0 0

PEZZI Enrico 1 1 2 0 0

VASQUES Gabriel 0 0 0

VIANNA Gabriella 0 0 0

CHI B B B GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel 0 0 0

B B MUNOZ Alejandra 0 0 0

B B MUNOZ Alejandra 0 0 0

17 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA FPE SP SP  

      PARO Maria SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2006

      CORREIA Laura SP CAP Paulistano 2007

      ZETTERMANN Renata SP CAP Paulistano 2000

      SILVA Marcela SP ECP Pinheiros 1994

Silver BRA FPE SP 2 SP  

      OLSCHOWSKY Marilia SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1991

      DE CAMARGO Maria Rita SP ECP Pinheiros 1991

      MELO Mariana SP CAP Paulistano 2009

      VIZEU Victoria SP CAP Paulistano 2004

Bronze BRA FEP PR  

      TEIXEIRA Fabiana PR AMK Mestre Kato 1972

      ALVES Tabea PR AMK Mestre Kato 1989

      MORAES Gabriela PR CC Curitibano 2005

      CAMARGO Fernanda PR AMK Mestre Kato 1997


